137Air Diffusion
Architecture, Comfort, Efficiency
H V A C TM
LSD
High Induction Linear Slot Diffuser
H V A C TM
Sept 15 2020
Air Diffusion 138

PLSD high performance plenum box featuring PL attachment system for easy and secure installation. By EffectiV
HVAC / MADEL.
How to Order LSD Series
LSD -AR -PL -AB 2 48 /M9016 + PLSD -AL -R -EQ
EQ Air Equalizing Grid
R Perforated Damper + Air Equalizer
MRT Manual Cable Thru Face
MRT2 Manual Cable Thru Drywall
EB Remote Controled, Thru Face
EB2 Remote Controled, Thru Drywall
AL 1/2” Accoustical Liner
R6 2” R6 Thermal Insulation
PLSD PLSD Plenum, Side Connection
PLSD-T PLSD Plenum, Top Connection
/M9016 Powder Coated White RAL9016
/AA Anodized in Matt Silver, Black Vanes
/RAL Other RAL: please specify
48 Lenght in inches, Max 78”
1 1 Slot
2 2 Slots
3 3 Slots
4 4 Slots
AB White Sectored Vanes
AN Black Sectored Vanes
PL Concealed Spring Clips (req. PLSD)
PM Concealed U Clip and Long Screws
T Visible Screws
AR Two End Borders
ARI Left End Border Only
ARD Right End Border Only
INT Interior (No End Borders)
En
d